

ST 02(03)23

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 47

Dated. 11.09.25

Today is fixed for appearance, production and evidence. Out of 12 accd, 8 accd persons are present by filing hazira, other 1 accd person namely Hasanur Molla is absent by petition, another 3 accd persons are produced through VC .Ld.PP files hazira. P.W -5 namely Jiad Ali Molla is present today, he is cross examined in full and discharged.

To 03.11.25 for appearance, production and evidence of C.S.W No-3

Prosecution is directed to issue summon accordingly.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge  
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat